5, 1984, OR AS SUBSEQUENTLY AMENDED. 

B. ALL LOTS SHALL BE KNOWN AND DESCRIBED AS RESIDENTIAL LOTS AND SHALL BE LIMITED TO USE 
FOR DETACHED SINGLE-FAMILY RESIDENCES AND CUSTOMARY ACCESSORY USES. 

C. THE NUMBER OF DWELLING WITHIN THE SUBDIVISION SHALL NOT EXCEED ONE HUNDRED AND 
NINETEEN (119). 

2.2 FRONTING AND ACCESS LIMITATION: 

ANY DWELLING ERECTED ON ANY OF THE LOTS HEREIN SHALL FRONT OR PRESENT A GOOD FRONTAGE ON 
THE STREETS, AND FOR THIS PURPOSE AS APPLIED TO INSIDE LOTS, IT SHALL MEAN THAT THE DWELLING 
SHALL FRONT ON THE STREET ADJOINING, AND ON ANY CORNER LOT THE DWELLING SHALL FRONT